Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIRENS AND SOUNDERS
Electronic Sounders
SONF1
• Electronic sounder up to 100dB
• 10 tones (includes ISO tones to
Australian Standards)
• Automatic synchronization on

Construction:  Flame Retardant ABS
Weight: 0.30Kg (DC), 0.40kg (AC)
Order Code Colour Voltage Current
ESS0015RX Red
10-30VDC 25mA @ 24VDC
ESS0015WX White
ESS0016RX Red
24VAC ±10% 40mA
ESS0016WX White
ESS0017RX Red
115VAC ±10% 13mA
ESS0017WX White
ESS0018RX Red
230VAC ±10% 13mA
ESS0018WX White
*Synchronization requires sounders to be connected to the same power supply
Dimensions in mm
Order Code Colour Voltage Current
ESS0020RX Red
10-30VDC 20-80mA
ESS0020WX White
ESS0022RX Red
24VAC ±10% 25-90mA
ESS0022WX White
ESS0024RX Red
115VAC ±10% 24mA
ESS0024WX White
ESS0025RX Red
230VAC ±10% 12mA
ESS0025WX White
*Synchronization requires sounders to be connected to the same power supply
64.5mm 86mm
8
6